
Starfish
Liz Custer

Eastpoint
Bus Stops: AM Pick Up
Stop 1 District Bus Ramp Eastpoint 7:10
Stop 2 Hickory Dip & Old Ferry Dock 7:15
Stop 3 N Franklin St & Old Ferry Dock 7:16
Stop 4 Dunlap/Jefferson St & Old Ferry Dock 7:17
Stop 5 Washington St & Old Ferry Dock 7:19
Stop 6 Church St & Ave A 7:21
Stop 7 School Rd & Ave A 7:23
Stop 8 2nd St & Ave A 7:25
Stop 9 School     7:30

PM Drop Off
Stop 1 2nd St & Ave A 2:56
Stop 2 School Rd & Ave A 2:57
Stop 3 Church St & Ave A 2:59
Stop 4 Washington St & Old Ferry Dock 3:00
Stop 5 The Nest - Eastpoint 3:03
Stop 6 Hickory Dip & Old Ferry Dock 3:07
Stop 7 N Franklin St & Old Ferry Dock 3:08
Stop 8 Dunlap/Jefferson St & Old Ferry Dock 3:09
Stop 9 District Bus Ramp Eastpoint 3:15

APPROVED BY THE 
FRANKLIN COUNTY 

SCHOOL BOARD 
ON 07/27/2023




